9/11/21 1 9:30 AM [ Aufenkamp

9/11/21 2 9:30 AM Chiefs Overholt
9/11/21 3 9:30 AM
9/11/21 4 9:30 AM Buccaneers
9/11/21 4 10:30 AM G E

9/18/21 1 PRI Panthers Aufenkamp

9/18/21 2 9:30 AM VS RREICES

9/18/21 3 R Chiefs Overholt 1)

9/18/21 4 9:30 AM | Chiefs Kuester  |VS|

9/18/21 4 10:30 AM Q=GRS -

9/25/21 1 9:30 AM [IEEIIES Aufenkamp \Y&Y Chiefs Overholt
9/25/21 2 9:30 AM Buccaneers
9/25/21 3 9:30 AM
9/25/21 4 9:30 AM Raiders

9/25/21 4 10:30 AM

10/2/21 1 PRI Panthers Aufenkamp
10/2/21 2 9:30 AM

10/2/21 3 WAV Chiefs Overholt VS NS
10/2/21 4 9:30 AM V&Y Raiders

10/2/21 4 10:30 AM

10/9/21 1 9:30 AM [ F=ipiinisiis s nne | VS

10/9/21 2 9:30 AM




10/9/21

9:30 AM

10/9/21

9:30 AM

10/9/21

10:30 AM

Bears
Chiefs Overholt
Chiefs Kuester

VS
VS

Buccaneers

Raiders

10/16/21 1 9:30 AM|TBD VS | TBD
10/16/21 2 9:30 AM|TBD VS | TBD
10/16/21 3 9:30 AM|TBD VS | TBD
10/16/21 4 9:30 AM|TBD VS | TBD
10/16/21 4 10:30 AM|TBD VS | TBD




